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Jacqueline Loh

ERMAEFRBFEE
+852 3656 6167
jacqueline.loh@ogier.com

Fellini Si
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+852 3656 6168

fellini.si@ogier.com
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Bill Chiang
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+852 3656 6029
bill.chiang@ogier.com

Eric Lam
+852 3656 6039

eric.lam@ogier.com
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+852 3656 6162
minnie.choi@ogier.com
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+65 6995 2214
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Mei Luo
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+65 6995 2202
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+86 215116 9188
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Davy Guan
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+86 10 8509 8460
davy.guan@ogier.com

Connie Chan
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+65 6995 2211
connie.chan@ogier.com

Gavin Chng
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+852 3656 6104 / +65 9295 1026
gavin.chng@ogier.com
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Ritter House

Wickhams Cay |l

PO Box 3170

Road Town, Tortola

British Virgin Islands VG1110
E&E +1 284 852 7300

fBH +1 284 852 7450

EH bvi@ogier.com

HERS

89 Nexus Way

Camana Bay

Grand Cayman

Cayman Islands KY1-9009
E5E +1 345 949 9876
{25 +305 513 5888

EF cayman@ogier.com
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South Tower, 1003
Emirates Financial towers
DIFC

Dubai

&% +971 4 450 1900
EEL dubai@ogier.com
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Redwood House

St Julian's Avenue

St Peter Port
Guernsey GY1 1WA
EE +44 1481 721672
{BE +44 1481 721575
EE gsy@ogier.com
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EB&E +852 3656 6000
{BH +852 3656 6001
EEL hk@ogier.com
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Percy Exchange

8 — 34 Percy Place

Dublin 4 Ireland D04 P5K3
E5E +353 1639 3000
EES ireland@ogier.com
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44 Esplanade

St Helier

Jersey JE4 QWG
Channel Islands

E:E +44 1534 514000
{BE +44 1534 514444
EEH jsy@ogier.com
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4th Floor

3 St Helen’s Place
London EC3A 6AB

BEE +44 20 3830 8600
EEL london@ogier.com

ERE

2 — 4 rue Eugene Ruppert

PO Box 2078

1020 Luxembourg

E|FE +352 2712 2000

BE +352 24611680

EEf ogiergloballux@ogier.com
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&G +86 21 5116 9188

E|ES shanghai@ogier.com

FThNR

9 Raffles Place

Level 6 Republic Plaza 1
Singapore 048619

&5 +65 6995 2200

EEL singapore@ogier.com

=

Holland Hills Mori Tower RoP
Suite 702

5-11-1

Toranomon
Minato—ku

Tokyo, 105-0001
Japan

a8 +81 3 6402 5635
{EE +81 3 6402 5636
EEL tokyo@ogier.com
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